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WHITE WINE

Meéxico

Chenin Blanc , Santo Tomas / Ensenada BC
2V Casa Madero / Parras Coahuila

Bruma Plan B/ Valle de Guadalupe

Cordus Chardonnay / Ensenada BC

Monte Xanic Sauvignon Blanc /Valle de Guadalupe

Camino Corazén Chardonnay / Coahuila

Spain

Senorio de Sarria Chardonnay / Navarra
Valdejaros Verdejo / Rueda

Martin Codax Albarifo / Rias Baixas

Terras Gauda Albarifio / Rias Baixas

France

Louis Latour Chardonnay Ardeche / Borgoiia

Italy

Ornella Molon Pinot Grigio / Veneto

Portugal

Vinho Verde Conserva / Portugal

Argentina

La Linda Torrontés / Valle de Uco

Prices in national currency. Includes 16% VAT

BOTTLE
750 ML

$890
$850
$1,155
$1,080
$1,180
$1,150

$900
$990
$1,250
$1,280

$1,380

$890

$650

$850

GLASS

150 ML

$210

$240

$195

$270

$280

$190
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ROSE WINE

Cordus / Valle de Guadalupe

Bruma de la Casa / Valle de Guadalupe

V Casa Madero / Parras Coahuila

Monte Xanic Grenache / Parras Coahuila
Hacienda Florida Rose Grenache / Coahuila
Tres Raices / Grenache - Guanajuato

The Whispering Angel / Provence

The Whispering Angel / Provence 1.5 lts

CHAMPAGNE AND
SPARKLING WINES

Chandon Delice 187 ml

Bornos Frizzante

Jaques & Cie Brut / Querétaro

Jaques & Cie Rose / Querétaro

Prosseco Valdo Cuvee di Boj / Valdobbiadene
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial / Epernay

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial / Epernay

Prices in national currency. Includes 16% VAT

BOTTLE
750 ML

$890
$1,045
$885
$990
$850
$1,080
$1,875
$3,330

$270

$750

$1,050
$1,050
$1,180
$3,250
$3,250

GLASS
150 M

$210

$330

$150

$220
$600
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RED WINE

Argentina
Terrazas Rva Malbec / Mendoza

Luigi Bosca de Sangre Cabernet Sauvignon / Valle Uco

Spain

Arienzo Crianza [ Rioja

Marques de Mundaiz / Rioja
Mago de Pioz [ Castilla

Jaros Roble / Ribera del Duero
Jaros / Ribera del Duero

Protos 9 meses / Ribera del Duero
Protos Crianza [ Ribera del Duero
Matarromera Crianza [ Ribera del Duero
Yaso Joven / Toro

Yaso Flor de Matteria / Toro

Le Petite Agnes / Priorat
Badacelli / Priorat

Termes /[ Toro

E.UA

Drifting Cabernet Sauvignon ,Lodi Valley / California

Prices in national currency. Includes 16% VAT

BOTTLE
750 ML

$1,390
$1,450

$855
$990
$980
$1,250
$1,330
$990
$1,650
$1,990
$1,150
$1,990
$1,400
$2,250
$2,650

$1,250

GLASS

150 ML

$280

$210

$210
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RED WINE

France

Chateau Haut Gaussens / Burdeos
Paul Mas Estate Pinot Noir / Pezends
Chateau Michell Lynch / Burdeos

Chateau Barén de Luze / Burdeos

Italy
Luma Nero D’ Avola / Sicilia
Chianti Barone Ricasoli / Toscana

Ornella Molon Cabernet Sauvignon / Piave

México

Cordus Esencial / Ensenada BC

Bruma Plan B/ Valle de Guadalupe

Alebrino / Valle de Parras, Coahuila

3V Casa Madero |/ Parras Coahuila

San Juanito Malbec / Querétaro

Mariatinto / Valle de Guadalupe

Tres Raices Pinot Noir / Guanajuato

Camino Corazén Brijula / Valle de Parras
Cordus Nebbiolo / Valle de Guadalupe

Pies de Tierra, Vinisterra / Valle de Guadalupe
Megacero Merlot-Shiraz / Encinillas Chihuahua

Monte Xanic Calixa Blend / Valle de Guadalupe

Monte Xanic Cabernet Sauvignon / Valle de Guadalupe

Casa Madero Gran Reserva Shiraz / Valle de Parras, Coahuila

Prices in national currency. Includes 16% VAT

BOTTLE
750 ML

$990

$1,050
$1,550
$1,270

$950
$1,100
$1,050

$1,150
$1,250
$990

$1,000
$1,250
$1,750
$1,250
$1,300
$1,850
$1,650
$1,500
$1,150
$1,450
$2,250

GLASS
150 ML

$200

$195

$230
$270
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NON-ALCOHOLIC
W I NE

Fre Moscatel Blanco 0.0% Alcohol
Win Brut Matarromera Espumoso 0.0% Alcohol

Cero Coma Tinto Tempranillo 0.0% Alcohol

DESSERT WINE

Passito L.A Cetto / Valle de Guadalupe

Prices in national currency. Includes 16% VAT

BOTTLE
750 ML

$550
$750
$650

$1,340

GLASS
150 ML

$160



